
Saturday 22 July 2023 4 Ball Aggregate + Ind Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 23 Jul 2023 7:40 am
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 59
Members: 49

Visitors: 10
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 James Paton Man 11 37
2 Walter Webb Man 8 37
3 Chris Parkes Man 7 36
4 Cliff Dykes Man 30 35
5 Dean Coghlan Man 4 34
6 Michael Prescott Man 5 33
7 DILLON GRANGER (from Mollymook GC) Man 4 33
8 Ben Houghton Man 18 33
9 Adam Rogers Man 14 33
10 Greg Bowen Man 32 33
11 John Farrar (from Newcastle GC) Man 15 32
12 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 12 32
13 Ken Mc Lean Man 5 32
14 Michael Brooks Man 2 32
15 David Spolding Man 19 31
16 Mark Edwards Man 24 31
17 Warwick Spence Man 17 30
18 Dean Steward Man 5 30
19 Michael Skinner Man 11 30
20 Peter Smith Man 24 30
21 Mark Sutherland Man 18 30
22 Jason Kitchingman (from Wentworth GC) Man 11 29
23 John Herrett Man 19 29
24 COLIN TERRY (from Warringah GC) Man 22 29
25 Ken Harcombe Man 9 28
26 Steve Lynch Man 17 28
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 10 28
28 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 28
29 Caley Mok Man 19 28
30 David Thomas Man 15 27
31 Mathew Devlin Man 17 27
32 John Newton Man 20 27
33 Wayne Rodwell Man 22 27
34 Peter Mc Alister Man 23 27
35 Dean Murray Man 17 27
36 Andrew Buchtmann Man 11 27
37 Michael Curtale Man +1 27
38 Jason Spolding Man 16 27
39 Lester Black Man 26 26
40 Daryn Worcester (from Murrumbidgee CC) Man 6 26
41 JARROD WOOD (from Albury CGC) Man 7 26
42 Scott Webster Man 28 26
43 Matthew Steward Man 6 25
44 Nicky Basson Man 2 25
45 Mark Troth Man 21 25
46 Rodney Haug Man 25 25
47 John Holmes Man 16 25
48 Mark Stirling Man 15 25
49 Craig Jeffries Man 9 24
50 Andrew Roylance (from Gold Creek CC) Man 21 24
51 Terry Johns Man 5 23
52 Stephen Williams Man 15 22
53 David Mott (from Royal Canberra GC) Man 17 22
54 Mark Farrar (from Newcastle GC) Man 9 22
55 Marty Starr Man 15 22
56 CHRISTOPHER LONGLEY (from Pymble GC) Man 4 22
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

57 Chris Baratto Man 14 22
58 Clive Wilson Man 21 21
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Four-Ball Aggregate Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Walter Webb Man 8 67 2
Michael Skinner Man 11

2 Mark Edwards Man 24 66 2
Cliff Dykes Man 30

3 Dean Coghlan Man 4 63 2
Jason Kitchingman (from Wentworth GC) Man 11

4 Ken Mc Lean Man 5 62 2
Warwick Spence Man 17

5 DILLON GRANGER (from Mollymook GC) Man 4 62 2
John Herrett Man 19

6 Steve Lynch Man 17 61 2
Greg Bowen Man 32

7 Chris Parkes Man 7 61 2
Mark Stirling Man 15

8 Adam Rogers Man 14 60 2
Mathew Devlin Man 17

9 James Paton Man 11 59 2
David Mott (from Royal Canberra GC) Man 17

10 Michael Brooks Man 2 59
Michael Curtale Man +1

11 Nicky Basson Man 2 58
Michael Prescott Man 5

12 Jason Spolding Man 16 58
David Spolding Man 19

13 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 12 57
John Holmes Man 16

14 Mark Sutherland Man 18 57
Andrew Buchtmann Man 11

15 Ken Harcombe Man 9 56
Terry Winwood-Smith Man 10



Saturday 22 July 2023 4 Ball Aggregate + Ind Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 23 Jul 2023 7:40 am
Cowra Golf Club

Printed on 23/07/2023 Member Magic Page 5

Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

16 Dean Steward Man 5 55
Matthew Steward Man 6

17 John Farrar (from Newcastle GC) Man 15 54
Mark Farrar (from Newcastle GC) Man 9

18 Wayne Rodwell Man 22 53
Lester Black Man 26

19 John Herrett Man 19 53
Andrew Roylance (from Gold Creek CC) Man 21

20 Peter Mc Alister Man 23 53
Scott Webster Man 28

21 Peter Smith Man 24 52
Stephen Williams Man 15

22 Rodney Haug Man 25 52
David Thomas Man 15

23 Craig Jeffries Man 9 51
Dean Murray Man 17

24 CHRISTOPHER LONGLEY (from Pymble GC) Man 4 51
COLIN TERRY (from Warringah GC) Man 22

25 Terry Johns Man 5 50
John Newton Man 20

26 Rodney Eastwood Man 4 50
Chris Baratto Man 14

27 Mark Troth Man 21 47
Marty Starr Man 15
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